STATE OF INDIANA

DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE

2017 SUPPLEMENTAL LOCAL INCOME TAX DISTRIBUTION PER IC 6-3.6-9-15

OWEN COUNTY

Unit
0000
0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0816
0817
6195
6750
0264
0333

State Budget Agency Certified Supplemental Distribution

County Adjusted Gross Income Tax (CAGIT)
County Economic Development Income Tax (CEDIT)

Unit Name
OWEN COUNTY
CLAY TOWNSHIP
FRANKLIN TOWNSHIP
HARRISON TOWNSHIP
JACKSON TOWNSHIP
JEFFERSON TOWNSHIP
JENNINGS TOWNSHIP
LAFAYETTE TOWNSHIP
MARION TOWNSHIP
MONTGOMERY TOWNSHIP
MORGAN TOWNSHIP
TAYLOR TOWNSHIP
WASHINGTON TOWNSHIP
WAYNE TOWNSHIP
GOSPORT CIVIL TOWN
SPENCER CIVIL TOWN
SPENCER-OWEN COMMUNITY SCHOOL CORP
CLOVERDALE COMMUNITY SCHOOL CORPORATION
SPENCER-OWEN COUNTY PUBLIC LIBRARY
CLAY-OWEN SOLID WASTE MANAGEMENT DIST

Total

Rate as of
December 31, 2015
1.0000%
0.3000%
1.3000%

Allocation Based

253,327.64

Allocation of
Supplemental
Distribution
194,867.42
58,460.22
253,327.64

Allocation Based

Allocation Based

on Former CAGIT on Former CAGIT on Former
Shares Distributions PTRC Distributions CEDIT Distributions
96,314.35 15,673.54 46,919.91
1,018.21 191.50 -
646.89 121.66 -
287.64 54.10 -
433.56 81.54 -
563.59 106.00 -
380.13 71.49 -
284.37 53.48 -
450.49 84.72 -
304.51 57.27 -
591.62 111.27 -
368.48 69.30 -
1,741.59 327.55 -
581.32 109.33 -
1,668.64 313.83 802.69
22,021.76 4,141.73 10,737.62
- 19,169.12 -
- 4,501.29 -
17,740.91 3,336.61 -

Total
Supplemental
Distribution
158,907.80
1,209.71
768.55
341.74
515.10
669.59
451.62
337.85
535.21
361.78
702.89
437.78
2,069.14
690.65
2,785.16
36,901.11
19,169.12
4,501.29
21,077.52

May 15, 2017



STATE OF INDIANA

DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE
2017 SUPPLEMENTAL LOCAL INCOME TAX DISTRIBUTION PER IC 6-3.6-9-15

OWEN COUNTY

State Budget Agency Certified Supplemental Distribution

County Adjusted Gross Income Tax (CAGIT)
County Economic Development Income Tax (CEDIT)
Total

Unit Unit Name
1186 POLAND FIRE TERRITORY (JACKSON TOWNSHIP)
0102 GRAYBROOK CONSERVANCY DISTRICT

Total

S 253,327.64

Allocation of

Rate as of Supplemental
December 31, 2015 Distribution
1.0000% S 194,867.42
0.3000% S 58,460.22
1.3000% S 253,327.64
Allocation Based Allocation Based Allocation Based
on Former CAGIT on Former CAGIT on Former
Shares Distributions PTRC Distributions CEDIT Distributions
752.50 141.53 -
S 146,150.56 S 48,716.86 S 58,460.22 S

Total
Supplemental
Distribution
894.03

253,327.64

May 15, 2017



	Owen

